Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam-James Lamb - (400028) - Chase SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.93
26.11
26.19
26.30
26.30
26.34
27.07
27.12
27.79

29.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.11
26.30
27.12
26.19
25.93
26.30
26.34
29.15
27.79

27.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

524
513
508
502
502
500
460
458
425
369

WA Pts

513
502
458
508
524
502
500
369
425
460

Round

I T T T T I I I I T

Round

r r T T I T I T I I

Date

11/05/13
08/02/14
18/05/13
05/05/13
25/01/14
16/12/12
03/04/11
22/12/13
18/12/11
19/05/12

Date

08/02/14
25/01/14
22/12/13
18/05/13
11/05/13
05/05/13
16/12/12
19/05/12
18/12/11
03/04/11

Meet

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Derventio Excel February Festival
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Midland Youth Championships

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Northampton SC May Open Meet

Meet

Derventio Excel February Festival

Central Zonal Meet 2014

Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton Spring Meet 2013

Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open
Midland Youth Championships

Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet
Northampton SC May Open Meet
Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Club Swam Under

Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase
Chase

Chase

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



