Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam-James Lamb - (400028) - Chase SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.93	524	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.11	513	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.19	508	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Chase	1
26.30	502	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Chase	1
26.30	502	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Chase	1
26.34	500	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1
27.07	460	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Chase	1
27.12	458	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1
27.79	425	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1
29.15	369	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.11	513	Н	08/02/14	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.30	502	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Chase	1
27.12	458	Н	22/12/13	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1
26.19	508	Н	18/05/13	Northampton Spring Meet 2013	Corby	Chase	1
25.93	524	Н	11/05/13	Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open	Sheffield	Chase	1
26.30	502	Н	05/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Chase	1
26.34	500	Н	16/12/12	Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1
29.15	369	Н	19/05/12	Northampton SC May Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1
27.79	425	Н	18/12/11	Northampton Winter Festival Open Meet	Corby	Chase	1
27.07	460	Н	03/04/11	Derventio Excel Open Meet	Sheffield	Chase	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS